EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EURO QUARTZ
DESCRIPTION
The LXOAT oscillator is designed as a highly reliable crystal oscillator
able to withstand use in sever environments. The double hermetically
sealed package provides a permanently precise control of ouput
frequency.

a high impedance (Z) state.
LXOAT OSCILLATORS
HOW TO ORDER LXOAT OSCILLATORS
LXOAT         S           T        32MHz       100     /   100     /     -      /   M
  E = Enable
  T = Tri-state
  N = Neither
 Frequency  Calibration
 Tolerance
 at 25°C
(ppm)
 Total
 Frequency
 Tolerance
 (±ppm)
  Temp. Range
  C = Commercial
  I = Industrial
  M = Military
  S = Specify
Low Power Crystal Oscillator
ENABLE/DISABLE OPTIONS (E/T/N)
S if special or
custom design
(Blank if
standard)
Frequency
Stability
over
temperature
range
(in ±ppm)
OUTLINE & DIMENSIONS
312kHz to 120MHz
ENABLE vs TRI-STATE
Enable Tri-State
Current consumption when
Pin 1 is low Low High
Output recovery delay when
Pin 1 changes from low to high Delayed Immediate
PACKAGING
LXOAT oscillators are supplied tube packed.
Supply Voltage: -0.3V to +7.0V
Storage Temperature: -55° to +125°C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
 --    /       --     /    200    /   M
 Total
 Frequency
 Tolerance
 (±ppm)
  Temp. Range
  C = Commercial
  I = Industrial
  M = Military
  S = Specify
 ALTERNATIVELY